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Brush Assist
The all new i15B auto scrubber is the lightweight and flexible cleaning solution for cleaning small
surfaces full of corners. The i15B is compact but big in performance. The light weight of the i15B
makes it easily transported, even by car. Provided with a gear-driven brush motor, powerful 
maintenance free AGM battery and the high-quality parts that make all ICE products so durable 
and efficient.

i 1 5  B



• Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation
• Gear-driven brush motor
• Easy to move squeegee for optimal dry floor 

performance
• All new, lightweight and compact design
• Large opening on recovery tank for easy cleaning
• Working efficiency up to 1.250 m2/hour
• 24V/35Ah AGM batteries

Technical Specifications

Model Type

Voltage

Cleaning Path

	

Brush Rotation Speed

Solution Tank

Recovery Tank

Vacuum Motor

Brush Motor Speed

Sound Level

Waterlift Lift - Airflow

Batteries 

Cleaning Productivity

Sizes

USA

VOLT

INCH

TYPE

	

GALLON

GALLON

HP

RPM

DBA

LB

IN

V/AH 

FT2/HR

LXWXH INCH

i15B

24

15

BRUSH ASSISTED

140

4

5

0.54

140

68

94

45

2-12 35AH @ 20 HR

45.2084

31x18.5x27

i15 B
Benefits 

Weight without batteries

Weight with batteries LB 140

Run Time HR 1.2

Squeegee INCH 18

Grade % 5




