



i15B

Brush Assist

The all new i15B auto scrubber is the lightweight and flexible cleaning solution for cleaning small surfaces full of corners. The i15B is compact but big in performance. The light weight of the i15B makes it easily transported, even by car. Provided with a gear-driven brush motor, powerful maintenance free AGM battery and the high-quality parts that make all ICE products so durable and efficient.

i15B

Benefits

- · Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation
- · Gear-driven brush motor
- Easy to move squeegee for optimal dry floor performance
- · All new, lightweight and compact design
- · Large opening on recovery tank for easy cleaning
- · Working efficiency up to 1.250 m2/hour
- 24V/35Ah AGM batteries



Technical Specifications

Model Type	USA	i15B
Voltage	VOLT	24
Cleaning Path	INCH	15
Squeegee	INCH	18
Drive System	TYPE	BRUSH ASSISTED
Brush Rotation Speed	MPH	140
Solution Tank	GALLON	4
Recovery Tank	GALLON	5
Vacuum Motor	HP	0.54
Brush Motor Speed	RPM	140
Sound Level	DBA	68
Weight without batteries	LB	94
Weight with batteries	LB	140
Waterlift Lift - Airflow	IN	45
Batteries	V/AH	2-12 35AH @ 20 HR
Run Time	HR	1.2
Cleaning Productivity	FT ² /HR	45.2084
Sizes	LXWXH INCH	31x18.5x27
Grade	%	5